



Ontex announces transactions in own shares

Aalst-Erembodegem (Belgium), 29 June 2020 – Ontex Group NV ("Ontex") hereby announces, in accordance with applicable rules, that it has renewed the forward purchase agreements on 22 June.

As of today, the following purchase agreements are outstanding in respect of Ontex's own shares:

Date	Maturity	Number of shares	Strike Price	Highest price	Lowest price
Originally entered into on 1 July 2016 and extended on 22 June 2020	21 June 2021	291,757	€ 28.965	€ 30.515 *	€ 27.145 *
Entered into on 22 June 2017 and extended on 22 June 2020	21 June 2021	332,043	€ 32.298	€ 33.405 **	€ 31.555 **
Entered into on 22 June 2018 and extended on 22 June 2020	21 June 2021	536,409	€ 22.4709	€ 24.240 ***	€ 19.200 ***

^{*} The highest price and lowest price, respectively, reflects the highest price and lowest price of Ontex shares on Euronext Brussels during the period 20 June 2016 until 1 July 2016 during which underlying Ontex shares were bought by its counterparty under the forward purchase agreement and on the basis of which the strike price of € 28.965 was determined.

** The highest price and lowest price, respectively, reflects the highest price and lowest price of Ontex shares on Euronext Brussels during the period 7 June 2017 until 22 June 2017 during which underlying Ontex shares were bought by its counterparty under the forward purchase agreement and on the basis of which the strike price of € 32.298 was determined.

*** The highest price and lowest price, respectively, reflects the highest price and lowest price of Ontex shares on Euronext Brussels during the period 29 May 2018 until 22 June 2018 during which underlying Ontex shares were bought through the central order book of Euronext Brussels by its counterparty under the forward purchase agreement and on the basis of which the strike price of € 22.4709 was determined.

INVESTOR ENQUIRIES

Philip Ludwig +32 53 333 730 investorrelations@ontexglobal.com

PRESS ENQUIRIES

Gaëlle Vilatte +32 53 333 708 Gaelle.vilatte@ontexglobal.com

About Ontex

Ontex is a leading international provider of personal hygiene solutions, with expertise in baby care, feminine care and adult care. Ontex's innovative products are distributed in more than 110 countries through Ontex brands such as BBTips, BioBaby, Pompom, Bigfral, Canbebe, Canped, ID and Serenity, as well as leading retailer brands.

Employing \sim 10,000 passionate people all over the world, Ontex has a presence in 22 countries, with its headquarters in Aalst, Belgium.

To keep up with the latest news, visit https://ontex.com or follow us on LinkedIn, Facebook, Instagram and YouTube.